



# San Antonio Water System

## Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 10/19/2022

Prepared By : Florinda Gonzales

Solicitation No : CO-00598

Job # : 22-1521

Proposal : Elation at Buckskin

Time And Date : October 19, 2022 @ 11:00 AM

Price List

Contract No : CO-00598

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 PO Box :2994  
 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00598 - 1_RAM II GENERAL CONTRACTOR, INC			CO-00598 - 2_PESADO CONSTRUCTION CO INC			CO-00598 - 3_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	203	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Prime Coat	GAL	\$31.25	785	\$24,531.25	\$7.42	785	\$5,824.70	\$8.00	785	\$6,280.00
2	203	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Tack Coat	GAL	\$25.00	392	\$9,800.00	\$8.48	392	\$3,324.16	\$10.00	392	\$3,920.00
3	205	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	HMAC, Type "D" (2" Compaction Depth) (Local/Residential Street)	SY	\$125.00	653	\$81,625.00	\$103.00	653	\$67,259.00	\$60.00	653	\$39,180.00
4	515	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Topsoil (4" Depth)	CY	\$27.50	279	\$7,672.50	\$66.00	279	\$18,414.00	\$25.00	279	\$6,975.00
5	516	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Bermuda Sodding	SY	\$18.12	839	\$15,202.68	\$8.50	839	\$7,131.50	\$8.00	839	\$6,712.00
6	520	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hydromulching	SY	\$7.77	839	\$6,519.03	\$1.63	839	\$1,367.57	\$8.00	839	\$6,712.00
7	530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Barricades, Signs, Traffic Handling	LS	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$131,794.00	1	\$131,794.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00
8	540	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	SWPPP	LS	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$9,530.00	1	\$9,530.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00
9	550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Trench Excavation Protection	LF	\$5.00	2,429	\$12,145.00	\$3.00	2,429	\$7,287.00	\$7.00	2,429	\$17,003.00
10	550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove Existing Manhole	EA	\$4,945.00	1	\$4,945.00	\$4,872.00	1	\$4,872.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
11	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24" SDR 26 Sewer Pipe (6'-10' Depth)	LF	\$178.00	745	\$132,610.00	\$313.00	745	\$233,185.00	\$420.00	745	\$312,900.00
12	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24" SDR 26 Sewer Pipe (10-14' Depth)	LF	\$185.00	1,684	\$311,540.00	\$320.00	1,684	\$538,880.00	\$500.00	1,684	\$842,000.00
13	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Standard Manhole	EA	\$7,500.00	13	\$97,500.00	\$9,394.00	13	\$122,122.00	\$14,000.00	13	\$182,000.00
14	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Manhole Extra Depth	VF	\$412.00	69	\$28,428.00	\$1,275.00	69	\$87,975.00	\$500.00	69	\$34,500.00
15	862	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Abandon Existing Sewer	LF	\$8.00	2,408	\$19,264.00	\$6.00	2,408	\$14,448.00	\$25.00	2,408	\$60,200.00
16	864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Bypass Pumping	LS	\$20,670.00	1	\$20,670.00	\$138,657.00	1	\$138,657.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00
17	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	TV/Video Sewer	LF	\$5.00	2,429	\$12,145.00	\$9.00	2,429	\$21,861.00	\$8.00	2,429	\$19,432.00
					<b>Subtotal:</b>			<b>\$792,597.46</b>			<b>\$1,413,931.93</b>			<b>\$1,712,814.00</b>
18	100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Mobilization	LS	\$79,259.80	1	\$79,259.75	\$110,317.54	1	\$110,317.54	\$170,000.00	1	\$170,000.00
19	100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Intermediate Mobilization and Demobilization	LS	\$39,629.87	1	\$39,629.87	\$7,646.85	1	\$7,646.85	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
20	101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Preparation of ROW	LS	\$39,629.87	1	\$39,629.87	\$61,126.33	1	\$61,126.33	\$85,000.00	1	\$85,000.00
					<b>5%</b>			<b>\$39,629.87</b>			<b>\$70,696.60</b>			<b>\$85,640.70</b>
					<b>Total</b>			<b>\$ 951,116.95</b>			<b>\$ 1,593,022.65</b>			<b>\$ 1,972,814.00</b>
<b>Calendar Days To Complete : 180</b>					<b>As Read</b>			<b>\$ 951,117.00</b>			<b>\$ 1,593,022.65</b>			<b>\$ 1,972,814.00</b>